Technical Data:
Model Kw Length Width Height Amp/Ph Phases Op.Wght. Ship.Wght. Water
cont.
Flow &
Return
Sizes
  (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) (kg) (litres) (mm)
VHWSB2s/15 3.6 350mm 250mm 640mm 15 1 60kg 75kg 12L 20mm
VHWSB2s/19 4.5 350mm 250mm 640mm 19 1 60kg 75kg 12L 20mm
VHWSB2s/28 6.7 350mm 250mm 640mm 14 2 60kg 75kg 12L 25mm
VHWSB2s/33 8 350mm 250mm 640mm 17 2 60kg 75kg 12L 25mm
VHWSB2s/44 10 350mm 250mm 640mm 14 3 60kg 75kg 12L 25mm
VHWSB2s/60 14 350mm 250mm 640mm 20 3 60kg 75kg 25L 25mm
VHWSB3s/84 20 350mm 250mm 950mm 28 3 90kg 140kg 25L 30mm
VHWSB3s/100 24 350mm 250mm 950mm 33 3 90kg 140kg 25L 30mm
VHWSB3s/125 30 350mm 250mm 950mm 42 3 90kg 140kg 25L 30mm
VHWSB3s/175 42 350mm 250mm 950mm 58 3 90kg 140kg 25L 40mm
VHW300-10 10 560mm 600mm 1200mm 14 3 210kg 210kg 70L 25mm
VHW300-20 20 560mm 600mm 1200mm 28 3 210kg 210kg 70L 30mm
VHW300-30 30 560mm 600mm 1200mm 42 3 210kg 210kg 70L 30mm
VHW300-40 40 560mm 600mm 1200mm 56 3 210kg 210kg 70L 40mm
VHW300-50 50 560mm 600mm 1200mm 69 3 210kg 210kg 70L 40mm
VHW300-60 60 560mm 600mm 1200mm 83 3 210kg 210kg 70L 40mm
VHW300-80 80 560mm 600mm 1200mm 111 3 210kg 210kg 70L 50mm
VHW610-80 80 700mm 860mm 1820mm 111 3 650kg 560kg 302L 50mm
VHW610-100 100 700mm 860mm 1820mm 139 3 650kg 560kg 302L 50mm
VHW610-120 120 700mm 860mm 1820mm 167 3 650kg 560kg 302L 50mm
VHW610-160 160 700mm 860mm 1820mm 222 3 650kg 560kg 302L 75mm
VHW610-200 200 700mm 860mm 1820mm 278 3 650kg 560kg 302L 75mm
VHW610-240 240 700mm 860mm 1820mm 333 3 650kg 560kg 302L 75mm
VHW610-280 280 700mm 920mm 1820mm 389 3 740kg 650kg 302L 75mm
VHW610-300 300 700mm 920mm 1820mm 417 3 740kg 650kg 302L 75mm
VHW610-320 320 700mm 920mm 1820mm 444 3 740kg 650kg 302L 100mm
VHW610-360 360 700mm 920mm 1820mm 500 3 740kg 650kg 302L 100mm
VHW610-400 400 700mm 920mm 1820mm 556 3 740kg 650kg 302L 100mm
VHW610-440 440 700mm 920mm 1820mm 611 3 740kg 650kg 302L 100mm
VHW610-480 480 700mm 920mm 1820mm 667 3 740kg 650kg 302L 100mm
Features:
• Capacity from 3.6kw up to 480kw
• Electric Elements – side entry – individually bolted & flanged to
provide quick & easy replacement. Elements made from
highest quality materials
• Fully packaged boilers, all piped, wired & pre-tested ready for
connection
• Approved in all States of Australia & Asian countries